Nazev soutéze :

Datum:

start cislo pfijmeni

7
6
30
33
10
28

Polacek
Dolejsi
Stratilova
Soural
Sedlaéik
Cejpek

start ¢islo pfijmeni

Slovak
Krupala
Sulikova
Kohlerova
Richter
Schwarzer

start ¢islo pfijmeni

15
31
13
12
11
32

Hejny
Vosahlo

Bank

Kohler

Cech
Schwarzerova

Sumperska liga mladeze 1 kolo
VzPu 30 L do 12 let

26.04.08
jméno  organizace
nazev SSK
Ales Solnice
Robert Solnice
Anna Hanu$ovice

Martin Temenice
FrantiSek HanusSovice
Jaromir  Hanusovice

jméno  organizace

nazev SSK
Martin Temenice
Michal Unicov

Monika Temenice
Kristyna  HanuSovice
David Sumvald
Daniel Hanu$ovice

jméno  organizace

r:nézev SSK
Tomas Sumvald
Michal Hanu$ovice

Tomas HanuSovice
Roman  Hanus$ovice
Ondrej HanuSovice
Veronika HanuSovice

¢islo SSK
0454
0454
AVZO
0272
AVZO
AVZO

rocnik osobni ¢islo

1997 36254
1996 37213
1996
1997
1996
1996

VzPu 30 L do 14 let

¢islo SSK
0272
DDM
0272
AVZO
AVZO
AVZO

¢islo SSK

AVZO
AVZO
AVZO
AVZO
AVZO

rocnik osobni ¢islo

1994 36673
1995
1994
1994
1995
1994

VzPu 40 do 18 let

rocnik osobni ¢islo

1993
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993

1

99
97
85
87
78
52

-

97
92
93
85
82
83

-

83
72
72
62
47
43

2

98
98
92
75
63
73

90
92
86
82
89
76

77
73
58
71
55
45

3

100
100
87
78
67
68

96
91
92
87
81
83

82
80
75
74
52
48

celkem

297
295
264
240
208
193

celkem

283
275
271
254
252
242

91
62
72
46
65
35

vT

vT

celkem

333
287
277
253
219
171

poradi

L
.
]
4
5
6

poradi

I
Il
Ml
4
5
6

vT

poradi

.
Il
118

4

5

6



start ¢islo pfijmeni

58
34
14
38
18
37
19
51
57
20
16
17

Vintrlikova
Blahoudek
Juhanak
Semnicka
Jezkova
Daskova
Bigas
Pokorny
Sulik
Solcova
Vrtek
Chlup

start ¢islo pfijmeni

35
33
39
36
40

Mala
Najmon
Jezkova
Zahounova
Semnicky

jméno

Veronika
Roman
Pavel
Michaela
Jaroslava
Martina
Martin
Jan
Lubo$
Michaela
Krystof
David

jméno

Iveta
Petr
Jitka
Eliska
Radomir

VzPi 40 do 18 let

organizace
nazev SSK
Temenice
Temenice
Hanu$ovice
Roznov p.R.
Roznov p.R.
Roznov p.R.
Roznov p.R.
Elan Olomouc
Temenice
Roznov p.R.
Elan Olomouc
Roznov p.R.

¢islo SSK
0272
0272
AVZO
0328
0328
0328
0328
0885
0272
0328
0885
0328

rocnik osobni ¢islo

1991
1993
1993
1991
1993
1993
1995
1994
1992
1992
1997
1993

VzPi 60 - Juniofi, juniorky

organizace
nazev SSK
Elan Olomouc
Uni¢ov
Roznov p.R.
Elan Olomouc
Roznov p.R.

¢islo SSK
0885
DDM
0328
0885
0328

rocnik osobni ¢islo

1988
1988
1991
1989
1993

34141
35982

36263

37262

35650

35692

36264
37005
36725

1

92
76
72
71
80
73
78
62
46
60
62
54

86
84
81
72
80

85
79
81
75
68
77
61
55
70

38
56

89
88
86
85
91

80
73
78
79
76
68
77
65
73

62
50

89
88
86
83
83

86
90
79
80
79
59
50
69
59

64
56

86
90
87
73
76

93
82
86
82
69

celkem

343
318
310
305
303
277
266
251
248
231
226
216

82
92
85
77
73

vT

celkem

525
524
511
472
472

vT

kategorie

U UOcw o

poradi

I
Il
1.
4
5



